12:00

12:10

12:15

12:30

12:45

12:55

1:00

Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting
Thursday, March 10, 2022
12:00 p.m.
AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of the (link) February 2022 SRC meeting minutes
Provider Reports (link) February 2022— SR Directors

School Readiness Liaison Update — Donna Arcuri
e February Utilization Report
e School Readiness Update

Early Childhood Center Update — Kendra Brown, SPS

March 15 Day of Action for Early Childhood Providers
— Yazmine Iglesias, AOK

Early Childhood Fair Update — Danielle Walker, Cradle to Career
Cradle to Career Update — Tashi Shuler Drakes, Cradle to Career

Announcements

Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on
April date TBD 2022
12:00pm
Virtual Meeting
Please contact Donna Arcuri
At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov
for a Zoom registration link
prior to the meeting date and time



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KuSRozLdmd_OmEysSdv0MdpQbAcbOc-N/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=107593564139845602195&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RHWkC7CP0hBUDxMcAQa4aOaSuJ3wS8fe?usp=sharing
mailto:dacuri@Stamfordct.gov

