Stamford School Readiness Council Meeting Thursday, March 10, 2022 12:00 p.m. AGENDA

12:00	Welcome and Introductions Approval of the (link) <u>February 2022</u> SRC meeting minutes Provider Reports (link) <u>February 2022</u> – SR Directors
12:10	 School Readiness Liaison Update – Donna Arcuri February Utilization Report School Readiness Update
12:15	Early Childhood Center Update – Kendra Brown, SPS
12:30	March 15 Day of Action for Early Childhood Providers – Yazmine Iglesias, AOK
12:45	Early Childhood Fair Update – Danielle Walker, Cradle to Career Cradle to Career Update – Tashi Shuler Drakes, Cradle to Career
12:55	Announcements
1:00	Adjourn

Next SRC meeting will be held on
April date TBD 2022
12:00pm
Virtual Meeting
Please contact Donna Arcuri
At dacuri@Stamfordct.gov
for a Zoom registration link
prior to the meeting date and time